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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Aviles124
Waxahachie

9.600 9.500 9.6009.550 38.250
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Ali Garrett106
The Rock

9.400 9.500 9.2509.300 37.450
4T 2T 15T 3 2 

2 

Tinsley Tobola129
Waxahachie

9.500 9.200 9.2009.500 37.400
2 12T 3T 4 3 

3 

Naya Bullocks125
Waxahachie

9.400 9.400 9.0009.500 37.300
4T 8T 3T 13T 4 

4 

Olivia Rubino178
Impact

9.000 9.750 8.8009.400 36.950
21T 1 9T 21T 5T

5T

Rogue Chamness109
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.1009.250 36.950
12T 6T 19 5T 5T

5T

Brooklyn Granados114
Achievers Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.1009.500 36.800
36T 2T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Reese Futrell112
Achievers Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.0509.300 36.750
14T 10T 15T 9T 8 

8 

Nadia Tingle111
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 9.0509.400 36.700
4T 26 9T 9T 9T

9T

Lillian Barber141
Flips For Fun

9.200 9.200 9.0009.300 36.700
8T 12T 15T 13T 9T

9T

Weatherly Taylor128
Waxahachie

9.450 8.750 9.0009.450 36.650
3 29 7T 13T 11 

11 

Kinsley Staver118
Achievers Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.0009.400 36.600
21T 12T 9T 13T 12 

12 

Bella Jenson115
Achievers Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.0009.350 36.550
8T 20T 13T 13T 13 

13 

Victoria Lashley172
Impact

9.000 8.900 9.1009.500 36.500
21* 24T 3T 5T 14T

14T

Scottie Lee Owen110
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.4509.450 36.500
21* 31T 7T 2 14T

14T

Mckynzie Milliken174
Impact

8.900 8.800 9.1009.650 36.450
28* 27T 1 5T 16T

16T

Katie Luna116
Achievers Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.0509.100 36.450
28* 8T 21T 9T 16T

16T

Emma Scheibel107
The Rock

9.100 9.150 9.0509.100 36.400
14T 15 21T 9T 18 

18 

Annalise Miller117
Achievers Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.0009.050 36.250
14T 16T 25T 13T 19 

19 

Emma Synrod138
Flips For Fun

9.100 9.000 8.7009.350 36.150
14T 20T 13T 27T 20 

20 

Kaylee Faughn102
The Rock

9.000 9.100 8.8009.150 36.050
21T 16T 20 21T 21 

21 

Lacey Franz104
The Rock

9.200 9.300 8.8008.700 36.000
8T 10T 35T 21T 22 

22 

Bella Cox132
Flips For Fun

8.900 9.450 8.8008.750 35.900
28T 6T 34 21T 23 

23 

Savannah Shackelford108
The Rock

9.150 8.600 8.7009.300 35.750
12T 31T 15T 27T 24 

24 
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Kaylee Booth131
Flips For Fun

9.250 9.100 8.2008.850 35.400
7 16T 30T 42T 25 

25 

Abigail McMinn122
Win Kids

9.100 8.800 8.6008.800 35.300
14T 27T 32T 31T 26T

26T

Madelyn Flud103
The Rock

8.550 8.900 8.8009.050 35.300
40 24T 25T 21T 26T

26T

Julia Salazar179
Impact

9.050 9.000 8.5508.500 35.100
19T 20T 38T 36 28 

28 

Renae Curtis133
Flips For Fun

8.900 8.600 8.4009.050 34.950
28T 31T 25T 37T 29 

29 

Annie Child126
Waxahachie

9.000 8.000 9.0008.900 34.900
21T 40T 29 13T 30 

30 

Cassidy Loeum173
Impact

8.800 9.500 8.6007.900 34.800
34 2T 48 31T 31 

31 

Jade Genthner121
Win Kids

8.650 8.400 8.2009.400 34.650
39 36T 9T 42T 32 

32 

Delta Knapp136
Flips For Fun

9.200 7.500 8.7009.100 34.500
8T 45T 21T 27T 33T

33T

Mariah Wickis140
Flips For Fun

8.700 8.500 8.6008.700 34.500
36T 35 35T 31T 33T

33T

Evelyn Compston119
SFW

8.200 8.550 8.6009.100 34.450
46 34 21T 31T 35 

35 

Marley Nelson175
Impact

8.100 9.100 8.7508.150 34.100
47 16T 45T 26 36 

36 

Grace Gibson183
Trinity All Stars

8.900 8.300 8.7008.150 34.050
28T 38T 45T 27T 37 

37 

Zoe Blanchette120
Win Kids

8.700 9.000 7.4008.850 33.950
36T 20T 30T 48 38 

38 

Jessie Gnade184
Trinity All Stars

8.900 8.000 8.6008.300 33.800
28T 40T 41T 31T 39 

39 

Rylee French127
Waxahachie

9.000 7.400 8.4008.800 33.600
21T 47 32T 37T 40 

40 

Kyla Heywood185
Trinity All Stars

8.750 8.400 8.3008.100 33.550
35 36T 47 39T 41 

41 

Lily Booher130
Flips For Fun

8.450 7.500 8.8508.500 33.300
43 45T 38T 20 42 

42 

Lily Walsh123
Win Kids

8.500 8.000 7.8008.950 33.250
41T 40T 28 46T 43 

43 

Emma Godfrey135
Flips For Fun

8.350 8.300 8.2508.300 33.200
45 38T 41T 41 44 

44 

Gracie Vitek139
Flips For Fun

8.400 8.000 8.0508.550 33.000
44 40T 37 45 45 

45 

Mia Farmer182
Trinity All Stars

9.050 7.300 8.3008.200 32.850
19T 48 44 39T 46 

46 

Anya Gandhi134
Flips For Fun

8.500 7.800 8.1008.400 32.800
41T 44 40 44 47 

47 

Brinley Steinke137
Flips For Fun

7.800 8.700 7.8008.300 32.600
48 30 41T 46T 48 

48 
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